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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I hereby certify that I have this day served the Agreement Concerning Confidential 
Information for Stacy Lee on behalf of The Energy Project upon all parties of record in this 
proceeding, by electronic transmission to the email address(es) of each party or party 
representative listed in the commission's master service list for this docket. 

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Dated at San 
Francisco, California this 7th day of December, 2021. 

/s/ Sara Breckenridge 
Sara Breckenridge 
Legal Secretary 
Shute, Mihaly & Weinberger LLP 
396 Hayes Street, California 94102 
 

Commission Staff 
Nash Callaghan 
WUTC 
PO Box 47250 
Olympia, WA 98504 
nash.callaghan@utc.wa.gov 
 
 

Alliance of Western Energy Consumers 
 
Chad Stokes 
Tommy Brooks 
1455 SW Broadway STE 1500 
Portland, OR 97201 
cstokes@cablehuston.com 
tbrooks@cablehuston.com 
 

Cascade Natural Gas Corporation 
Donna Barnett 
Megan Lin 
Perkins Coie, LLP 
10885 N.E. Fourth Street STE 700 
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com 
mlin@perkinscoie.com 
 
Lori Blattner 
8113 West Grandridge Boulevard 
Kennewick, WA 99336-7166 
Lori.blattner@intgas.com 
CNGCRegulatory@cngc.com 
 

Public Counsel 
Lisa Gafken 
Nina Suetake 
Ann Paisner 
Office of the Attorney General 
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000 
Seattle, WA 98104-3188 
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov 
Ann.Paisner@atg.wa.gov 
nina.suetake@atg.wa.gov 
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